
414

1 ANDREI D. GHEORGHE-EDUARD

2 BARBUSI G. ELENA GABRIELA 

3 BIZDIC A. DUMITRU-BOGDAN

4 BOERIU G. ALEXANDRU IONUT

5 BUCUR M. ADINA OTILIA

6 BURNETE A. STEFANIA

7 CAZAN C. COMAN-RICARDO

8 CINDEA  S. ANDREI-STEFAN

9 CRUCERU C. ANDREI-FABIAN

10 DEMIAN I. TRAIAN

11 FILIGEAN D. DUMITRU - ROBERT

12 GHEORGHICA L. MARIA - MIRABELA

13 GOIA A. ADRIAN-DUMITRU

14 HERLEA D. CRISTIAN - STEFAN 

15 MONDA I. BOGDAN-IOAN

16 MORARIU C. ANDREAS COSTEL

17 MUTULECI F. MIHAELA

18 NICOARA R. RADU

19 NOVAC L. ALEXANDRU-LUCIAN

20 PANCIU S. ALINA

21 PATRU D. ROBERT-MIHAI

22 RICOBON F. TIZIANA - ELENA

23 ROMAN D. DENIS

24 SAVU I. ION-DANIEL

25 STANCU N. CATALINA-MARIA

26 STEFAN I. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU

27 STOICA  N. NICOLAE-BOGDAN

28 STREZA I. IOAN-RAUL

29 SUFANA G. GHEORGHE

30 TATULEA D. PAUL-GABRIEL

31 TIMPEA C. ANDREAS-RADU

32 URECHE D. CONSTANTIN-DANIEL

Nr. 

crt.
Numele şi prenumele

1 ANDREI D. GHEORGHE-EDUARD

2 BARBUSI G. ELENA GABRIELA 

3 BIZDIC A. DUMITRU-BOGDAN

4 BOERIU G. ALEXANDRU IONUT

5 BUCUR M. ADINA OTILIA
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6 BURNETE A. STEFANIA

7 CAZAN C. COMAN-RICARDO

8 CINDEA  S. ANDREI-STEFAN

9 CRUCERU C. ANDREI-FABIAN

10 DEMIAN I. TRAIAN

11 FILIGEAN D. DUMITRU - ROBERT

12 GHEORGHICA L. MARIA - MIRABELA

13 GOIA A. ADRIAN-DUMITRU

14 HERLEA D. CRISTIAN - STEFAN 

15 MONDA I. BOGDAN-IOAN

16 MORARIU C. ANDREAS COSTEL

Nr. 

crt.
Numele şi prenumele

1 MUTULECI F. MIHAELA

2 NICOARA R. RADU

3 NOVAC L. ALEXANDRU-LUCIAN

4 PANCIU S. ALINA

5 PATRU D. ROBERT-MIHAI

6 RICOBON F. TIZIANA - ELENA

7 ROMAN D. DENIS

8 SAVU I. ION-DANIEL

9 STANCU N. CATALINA-MARIA

10 STEFAN I. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU

11 STOICA  N. NICOLAE-BOGDAN

12 STREZA I. IOAN-RAUL

13 SUFANA G. GHEORGHE

14 TATULEA D. PAUL-GABRIEL

15 TIMPEA C. ANDREAS-RADU

16 URECHE D. CONSTANTIN-DANIEL
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